
Composer Work Venue Date
Bach JS Come, Jesu, Come (Motet for Double Choir) Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22
Bach JS Sing Ye to the Lord (Motet for Double Choir) Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22
Bach JS Concerto in E Major for Violin with Organ Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22
Vitali Chaconne in G Minor for Violin with Organ Accompaniment Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22

Bach JS Come, Jesu, come Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22

Vitali Chaconne in G minor Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22

Bach JS Sing ye to the Lord Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22

Bach JS Like as a Father bendeth Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22

Bach JS Concerto in E major for Violin with Organ Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22
Bach JS Cantata No. 140 Wachet auf Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13
Bach JS Cantata No. 106 Gottes Zeit ist die allerbeste Zeit Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13
Handel Concerto No. 2 in B-flat Major for Organ and Strings Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13
Tartini Quartet No. 2 in A Major for Strings Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Bach JS Wachet auf (Sleepers, Wake!) (BWV 140) Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Handel Concerto No. 2 in B flat major Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Tartini Quartet No. 2 in A major for strings Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Bach JS Gottes zeit ist die allerbeste zeit (BWV 106) Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13
Bach JS Chorale: Christ is Arisen Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: In dulci jubilo Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Now Must We Jesus Laud and Sing (Two Versions) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Our Father in the Heaven Who Art Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: By Waterside in Babylon Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: A Stronghold Sure (Two Versions) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Commit Thy Ways to Jesus Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: How Brightly Shines Yon Morning Star Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: O, My Soul, Prepare to Meet Him Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Come, Kindly Death Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Before Thy Throne, My God, I Stand Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Christ is arisen Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS In dulci jubilo Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Now must we Jesus laud and sing Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Our Father in the heaven who art Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS By waterside in Babylon Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS A stronghold sure Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Commit thy ways to Jesus Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS How brightly shines yon Morning Star Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS O, my soul, prepare to meet Him Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Come, kindly Death Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Before Thy Throne, my God, I stand Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS St. Matthew Passion Birmingham Cathedral 1935-04-19

Bach JS The Passion according to St. Matthew Birmingham Cathedral 1935-04-19

Bach JS Toccata and Fugue in D Minor (BWV 538) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Jesu, Priceless Treasure (BWV 227) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21
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Bach JS Trio-Sonata No. 3 in D Minor (BWV 527) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Be not afraid (BWV 228) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Chorale prelude Rejoice now, all ye Christian men (BWV 734) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Chorale prelude Jesu, Priceless Treasure (BWV 227) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Chorale prelude Now thank we all our God (BWV 657) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Jesu, priceless treasure Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Ecles Sonata for cello and piano Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Campion The cypress curtain? Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Pilkington Downe a Downe? Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Bach JS I know that my Redeemer liveth Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Gragioli Adagio for cello solo Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Bach JS Gavotte Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Bach JS Be not afraid Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Bach JS St. Matthew Passion (BWV 244) Birmingham Cathedral 1936-04-10

Composer Work Venue Date
Bach JS A stronghold sure Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Be not afraid Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Bach JS Be not afraid (BWV 228) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Before Thy Throne, my God, I stand Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS By waterside in Babylon Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Cantata No. 106 Gottes Zeit ist die allerbeste Zeit Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13
Bach JS Cantata No. 140 Wachet auf Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Bach JS Chorale prelude Jesu, Priceless Treasure (BWV 227) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Chorale prelude Now thank we all our God (BWV 657) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Chorale prelude Rejoice now, all ye Christian men (BWV 734) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21
Bach JS Chorale: A Stronghold Sure (Two Versions) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Before Thy Throne, My God, I Stand Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: By Waterside in Babylon Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Christ is Arisen Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Come, Kindly Death Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Commit Thy Ways to Jesus Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: How Brightly Shines Yon Morning Star Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: In dulci jubilo Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Now Must We Jesus Laud and Sing (Two Versions) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: O, My Soul, Prepare to Meet Him Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Chorale: Our Father in the Heaven Who Art Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Christ is arisen Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Come, Jesu, come Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22
Bach JS Come, Jesu, Come (Motet for Double Choir) Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22

Bach JS Come, kindly Death Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Commit thy ways to Jesus Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07
Bach JS Concerto in E Major for Violin with Organ Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22

Bach JS Concerto in E major for Violin with Organ Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22

Bach JS Gavotte Moseley Institute 1935-12-04
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Bach JS Gottes zeit ist die allerbeste zeit (BWV 106) Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Bach JS How brightly shines yon Morning Star Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS I know that my Redeemer liveth Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Bach JS In dulci jubilo Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Jesu, priceless treasure Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Bach JS Jesu, Priceless Treasure (BWV 227) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Like as a Father bendeth Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22

Bach JS Now must we Jesus laud and sing Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS O, my soul, prepare to meet Him Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Our Father in the heaven who art Birmingham Cathedral 1935-02-07

Bach JS Sing ye to the Lord Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22
Bach JS Sing Ye to the Lord (Motet for Double Choir) Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22
Bach JS St. Matthew Passion Birmingham Cathedral 1935-04-19

Bach JS St. Matthew Passion (BWV 244) Birmingham Cathedral 1936-04-10

Bach JS The Passion according to St. Matthew Birmingham Cathedral 1935-04-19

Bach JS Toccata and Fugue in D Minor (BWV 538) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Trio-Sonata No. 3 in D Minor (BWV 527) Birmingham Cathedral 1935-11-21

Bach JS Wachet auf (Sleepers, Wake!) (BWV 140) Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Campion The cypress curtain? Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Ecles Sonata for cello and piano Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Gragioli Adagio for cello solo Moseley Institute 1935-12-04

Handel Concerto No. 2 in B flat major Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13
Handel Concerto No. 2 in B-flat Major for Organ and Strings Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Pilkington Downe-a-Downe Moseley Institute 1935-12-04
Tartini Quartet No. 2 in A Major for Strings Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Tartini Quartet No. 2 in A major for strings Birmingham Cathedral 1934-12-13

Vitali Chaconne in G minor Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22
Vitali Chaconne in G Minor for Violin with Organ Accompaniment Birmingham Cathedral 1934-10-22


